Skill Jig ORDER SHEET +

Finish

Color

3509

288g

208g

1609

1289

1029

779

50g

42¢g

249

159

Pink

Blue

Sardine

Anchovy

Glow

Dark Green

Pink/blue

Muro (Scad)

Retail

Price (w/o tax)

2,500

2,500

2,400

2,300

2,300

2,200

2,000

1,800

1,500

1,000

1,000

Pink

Blue

Sardine

Anchovy

Aluminum

Dark Green

foil

Pink/Blue

Muro (Scad)

Retail

Price (w/o tax)

2,500

2,500

2,400

2,300

2,300

2,200

2,000

1,800

1,500

1,000

1,000

Pink

Blue

Sardine

Marrite

Anchovy

(Pearl)

Dark Green

Pink/Blue

Muro (Scad)

Retail

Price (w/o tax)

2,000

2,000

1,900

1,800

1,800

1,700

1,600

1,500

1,300

1,000

1,000

Pink

Blue

Sardine

Anchovy

Silver

Dark Green

Foil

Pink/Blue

Muro (Scad)

Retail

Price (w/o tax)

3,500

3,500

3,000

2,800

2,800

2,700

2,500

2,200

1,800

1,300

1,300

Date:

Email:

Company name:

Shipping Address:

Mg-CRAI-'T FAX +81465-39-5532




